
MONTICELLO MIDDLE SCHOOL

2022-2023 BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

8
th

Grade Coach: Mr. Courtney (bcourtney@longview.k12.wa.us)

DATE OPPONENT(S) LOCATION TIME
Mon. 2/6/23 Huntington Home 4:30
Wed. 2/8/23 Canyon Creek Canyon Creek 5:00
Mon. 2/13/23 Jemtegaard Home 4:30
Wed. 2/15/23 Hockinson Hockinson 4:45
Mon. 2/27/23 Cascade Cascade 4:30
Wed. 3/1/23 Castle Rock Home 4:30
Mon. 3/6/23 King’s Way Home 4:30
Wed. 3/8/23 View Ridge View Ridge 5:00
Mon. 3/13/23 La Center Home 4:30
Wed. 3/15/23 Coweeman Coweeman 4:30

7
th

Grade Coach: Mrs. K. Johnson (kjohnson1@longview.k12.wa.us)

DATE OPPONENT(S) LOCATION TIME
Mon. 2/6/23 Huntington Home 3:30
Wed. 2/8/23 Canyon Creek Canyon Creek 4:00
Mon. 2/13/23 Jemtegaard Home 3:30
Wed. 2/15/23 Hockinson Hockinson 3:45
Mon. 2/27/23 Cascade Cascade 3:30
Wed. 3/1/23 Castle Rock Home 3:30
Mon. 3/6/23 King’s Way Home 3:30
Wed. 3/8/23 View Ridge View Ridge 4:00
Mon. 3/13/23 La Center Home 3:30
Wed. 3/15/23 Coweeman Coweeman 3:30

Bus Transportation provided to and from games

Admission prices for all away games: $3.00 Adults, $2.00 Seniors 62 and over, $3.00

Students w/o ASB, and $2.00 Students with ASB.

For away games the bus will stop for food. Please have your athletes bring money if they want food.  They
are more than welcome to pack a sack dinner.

Athletic Director: Mrs. Ramsey (gramsey@longview.k12.wa.us) 360-575-7041

mailto:gramsey@longview.k12.wa.us

